
Geography Recommended Websites 

 

Fun Geography  

Ordnance Survey – Map skills https://getoutside.ordnancesurvey.co.uk/guides/beginners-guides-

map-reading/ 

TedEd- Earth School- https://ed.ted.com/earth-school 

Encounter Education- Live lessons- https://encounteredu.com/live-lessons 

Royal Geographical Society- https://www.rgs.org/ 

 

GCSE  

OCR B GCSE Specification- https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/geography-b-geography-for-

enquiring-minds-j384-from-2016/ 

Seneca Learning-  https://senecalearning.com/en-GB/blog/free-ocr-b-geography-gcse-revision/ 

BBC Bite size- https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zpsx2p3 

Cool Geography (some content is directed towards AQA but is also relevant to the OCR course) 

www.coolgeography.co.uk/geography/how_to.php 

Internet Geography (revision quizzes)- https://www.internetgeography.net/geography-quizzes/ 

 

A Level  

AQA A Level  Specification- https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/geography/as-and-a-level/geography-

7037 

Physics and Maths Tutor- Fantastic revision notes 

https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/geography-revision/ 

FSC Geography Fieldwork- https://www.geography-fieldwork.org/ 

Geography Revision- https://geography-revision.co.uk/ 

Arc GIS for Schools (ask Ms Leydon for our school login details)- https://schools.esriuk.com/ 
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